91241366

FIRST AMENDMENT TO LICENSE AGREEMENT

This First Amendment to License Agreement is made and entered into by and between MCCORMICK ROAD ASSOCIATES, a General Partnership (hereinafter "Licensor"), DEVON-MCCORMICK ASSOCIATES LIMITED PARTNERSHIP II, an Illinois Limited Partnership (hereinafter referred to as "Licensee"), LASALLE NATIONAL BANK, a National Banking Association, t/u/t 107306, dated November 28, 1983, and not personally, (hereinafter "LaSalle"), and LASALLE NATIONAL BANK, a National Banking Association, t/u/t 109791 dated September 15, 1985, and r DEPT-OF RECORDING after Trust").

T03333#FTRAN 1865 05/21/91 14:24:00

#5048 # C ##-91-240366 COOK COUNTY RECORDER

WITNESSETH.

WHEREAS, on or about December 18, 1987, Licensor and Licensee entered into a License Agreement (the "License Agreement") relative to the granting of a non-exclusive license to utilize property which is legally described on Exhibit "A" (the "MSD Property') and the Super Gap Plaza parking area, which is legally described on Exhibit "B" (the "Super Gap Property") for parking purposes and for purposes of ingress and egress; and

WHEREAS, LaSalle is the fer title holder of the Super Gap Property, and Licensor is the beneficial owner thereof;

WHEREAS, Trust is the fee title holder of that certain real estate described on Exhibit "C" (hereingiter the "Theater Parcel"), the beneficiary of which is the Licensce; and

WHEREAS, the parties are desirous of amending said License Agreement for themselves, their assigns and sucressors in title.

THEREFORE, in consideration of the sum of Ten and No/100 (\$10.00) Dollars, each to the other in hand paid, and in further consideration of the mutual covenants herein contained, IT IS AGREED as follows:

Paragraph 3 of the License Agreement is deleted and amended to read as follows:

This Instrument Prepared by and Following Recording Return to: Steven H. Blumenthal Rosenthal and Schanfield 55 East Monroe 46 th Floor Chicago, Illinois 60603

\$20.00

Operation

Therefore and the vortice and the supplemental transfer the transfer transfer the transfer transfer the transfer transfe

Totale to Estational and Automated A

AFFORE LITTLE NEW YORK

Egg. Transport (g/) (e) to the control of the articles of the control of the cont

Cart Transit Vanta (M. didi(X) de les les Colors et en indicate de la Colors de Carta (M. de Carta (M. de Cart Reference da sesenciales (COLORS) de les cartas (M. de Carta (M. de Carta (M. de Carta (M. de Carta (M. de Car

has reserve I'm

tsque ent las selections de la company de la

ak euseighetische für gebied der eine des des eine des des des des eines eines des gebeiltes des gebeiltes des gegebeiltes voor eestende en de gebeiltes des des gebieltes gebieltes gebieltes gebieltes gebieltes gebieltes gebieltes gebeiltes gebeiltes gebieltes gebieltes gebieltes gebieltes gebieltes gebieltes gebieltes gebieltes

endeber beber beiberen die ener het die beginder voor in 1976. Oktoberendier bes entwere voor het de 1980 van de 1 De 1980 van de

bur rec to one ass to restrict one of the traver control bur section to the traver control burbane.

Second distribut spinorem of the one has been distributed as a section of the control burbane.

tone deservation and languages are selected by a first order to the contract of the contract o

The state of the s

Checago, There's Local

"3a. That Trust shall have the responsibility (i) to pay 45% of any portion of the expenses incurred by the Licensor in maintaining the MSD Property and (ii) to contribute 45% of the portion of rental payments required to be made by Licensor pursuant to the terms of the Lease Agreement (the "MSD Lease") between Licensor and the Metropolitan Sanitary District of Greater Chicago n/k/a The Metropolitan Water Reclamation District of Chicago, which Lease was attached to the original License Agreement as its Exhibit "A", and which MSD Lease

"3b. That LaSalle shall have the responsibility (i) to pay 55% of any portion of the expenses incurred by the Licensor in maintaining the MSD Property and (ii) to contribute 55% of the portion of rental payments required to be made by Licenson pursuant to the terms of the MSD Lease."

is made a part hereof by reference thereto."

That Licensor shall from time to time (but not more often than two times during any calendar year) during the term of the MSD Lease send a written statement (the "Billing Statement") to LaSa le and Trust showing (i) the calculation of the amount of rental payments required to be paid under the MSD Lease and the impunts due from LaSalle and Trust and (ii) the calculation of the amount of expenses incurred by Licensor in maintaining the MSD Property and the amounts due from LaSalle and Trust. Within thirty (30) days after sending such Billing Statement, LaSalle and Trust shall each remit to Licensor the amounts due pursuant to the Billing Statement; provided that the amount due for rental payments required under the MSD Lease shall be remitted to Licensor in the form of a check made payable to the landlor under the MSD Lease and Licensor shall promptly remit the rental payments to the landlord under the MSD Lease and will provide copies of the correspondence relating to the rental payment to both LaSalle and Trust. In the event that either LaSalle or Trust fails to pay when due the amounts due pursuant to any such Billing Statement, the unpaid amounts shall bear interest until paid at a rate equal to two percent (2%) over the rate of incerest announced from time to time by The First National Bank of Chicago as its corporate "base" or "prime" rate of interest (the "Default Rate").

"3d. All Notices and Billing Statements required or permitted hereunder shall be in writing and will be effectively served when personally delivered or when sent by certified or registered mail, postage prepaid, to the parties at the

The compact and a second control of the control of

The production of the second s

THE REPORT OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF T The control of the second of the control of the con Programme the state of the stat na santre de la caractería Base Tenare Base Witness Color Color Commission Color Control of the contro THE REPORT OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF T Andrew Control of the minute with an alternative of the contract of Supposed Children to the Supposed Suppo As the galactic field (Shiple) Build Build Build and heart for the form of the constant of th energia de la companya della company 4. 自由《新·西南·西南东西》 and the second of the second o Built for the later of Black (Charles Company of the Caron Continue Committees the course Continue Continue Continue Continue Continue And the state of t The breed the contract of the first contract of the contract of the first contract of THE PROPERTY O 至19年8月3日,自己基施15日由由中

UNOFFICIAL COPYS
addresses set forth herein or at such other address if notified

addresses set forth herein or at such other address if notified in writing by a party hereto of a change in address. Copies of all such notices and Billing Statements shall be mailed to any mortgagee of record who has requested in writing a copy of such notices and Billing Statements."

- 2. Licensor shall cause the MSD Lease to be renewed and shall keep said Lease in full force and effect at all times.
- 3. In the event that either LaSalle or Trust shall fail to reimburse Licensor, or to pay directly to MSD the contributions called for in this Agreement or to pay any portion of the expenses incurred in maintaining the MSD Property, then Licensor and/or the non-defaulting party shall send written notice to the party in default (with a copy to any mortgagee of record) and if such default is not cured within ninety (90) days ther after, either Licensor and/or the non-defaulting party shall have the right to (i) remit to Licensor and/or to the landlord under the MSD Lease the amounts due from the defaulting party and (ii) commence and prosecute a lawsuit against the defaulting party in the Circuit Court of Cook County, Illinois to recover the amounts due from the defaulting party together with interest thereon at the Default Rate and all reasonable attorneys' fees and costs incurred in seeking enforcement of the obligations due hereunder. In addition to the foregoing, in the event that LaSalle or Trust shall fail to reimburse Licensor or pay lirectly to the landlord under the MSD Lease the contribution for rent or expenses for a period of twenty-four (24) calendar months or more, then the non-defaulting party shall send written notice to the party in default (with a copy to any mortgagee of record) and thereafter Licensor and/or the non-defaulting party may terminate the license granted under the License Agreement, as amended hereby, and commence and prosecute a lawsuit in the Circuit Court of Cook County, Illinois to enjoin the further use and enjoyment of the license granted herein until such time as payment has been tendered. The defaulting part shall bear responsibility for all court costs and reasonable attorneys' fees incurred in connection with the lawsuit filed to enforce the obligations due hereunder.
- 4. The License Agreement may not be further amended with respect to any provisions thereto unless and until the amendment has been agreed to and executed by all four (4) parties hereto or their successors in interest or title or permitted assigns.

beweer en un saus der sin san Liene roze den de de Live de drogie bre bord liet di sans biek gast firm Doe

Alegan Latera Capacita de Capa the contraction of the state of the contraction of To the later of the light of the later of the neutricke Legiste Williams etc. Der stelle eine die der beitreiten bei der beitreiten der beitreiten beitreit The contract of an mandrani (v 18) ord (vijen -) din vi (diverse) ad jirga keji keli (1800) mini ka violitat dediti Obesia i deci e utilati i di dell'il di di di di di di di Parkijana king kinad keng pertama pangangan kang kinad kinad kenganangan perdadi dipert real past from a so to dentities of the second was an experience of the second second second second The first of the control of the cont The proof for the new party of the formal property of the fire the first fire factors. Market Committee of the There we extend the helf must be more with the resident although the arms because The state of the comment of the state of the comment of the second of th naturitation at a standard of the contraction of the contraction of the contraction A Funde Creation Production and the second of the control of the c Professional Control of Charles and Control of Control Levin in an arthur in the state of Cornels for managed and the lost reads to date in the first for the contract of the contract o thing the particular and the print with the bare the section of the property of the particular bare the pa Andreas and repetition of the contract of the one from the said of the condition of the conditions The control of the co and the second of the second of the second of the second second of the second s digate property which be not not be the control of Berge Medicine et a by the form of the control of t The file religious of some and two in connections are the religious and the residence of the residence of and the contract of the contra

tosteachis indicate of our server energy entrained of in a sect (from the essent course) was very very sect had repostumen the first lie of terminal or the production of repostument to cliff no isoluter of the energy of restrict the course the

				All the second s	计多数数据 化二氯酚二酚	
5.	Except (as	anended*	herenv.	the liense	agreement	10
			,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	C. C. ALDEVSE	warecinent	T 2
	6. A. C.			1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	•	
in full	for and s	herebutta	**************************************	and Confirmed		
~ 11	~~~~ ~			and contributed		

6. This Agreement shall be binding upon the parties hereto and their successors and assigns. The License Agreement, as amended hereby, shall be governed by Illinois law.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties have set their hands and seals this 17^{44} day of 1991.

MCCORMICE ROAD ASSOCIATES, a General Partnership ("Licensor")

By: Name. - (/ BARRY B. SHOWAN)
Title: Managing Partner

DEVON-MCCOLMICK ASSOCIATES
LIMITED PARTAPRSHIP II, an
Illinois Limited Partnership
("Licensee")

By:
Name: Nempto VE co. k
Title: Managing (Partner

LASALLE NATIONAL BANK, a National

LASALLE NATIONAL BANK, a National Banking Association, t/u/t 10/306, dated November 28, 1983, and not personally ("LaSalle")

By:

Name: J. Kit Silver
Title: ASST VICE PRESIDENT

ATTEST:

Name: William H. Dillon Title: ASSISTANT SECTION

LASALLE NATIONAL BANK, a National Banking Association, t/u/t 109791 dated September 15, 1983, and not

personally ("Tenant")

By:

Name:

Title:

Pass T VICE PASSIDERY

ATTEST:

By: Name: Title:

ACCIOTANT SECRETARY

Address:

c/o ATN Financial 7337 N. Lincoln Avenue Suite 290 Lincolnwood, IL 60646

Address: c/o ATN Financial 7337 N. Lincoln Avenue Suite 290 Lincolnwood, IL 60646

Address:
c/o Joel Goldman
Crossroads Center
3701 Algonquin Road
Suite 310
Rolling Meadows, IL 60008

Address:
135 S. Labelle Street.
Chicago, Illinois 60690 Englishes R. M. ATTLEMBY R.

RIDER ATTACHED TO AND MADE A PART OF DOCUMENT
DATED 5/17/91 UNDER TRUST NO. 109791 & 107306

T HERE EL

This instrument is executed by LA SALLE NATIONAL TRUST, N.A., not personally but solely as Trustee, as aforesaid, in the exercise of the power and authority conferred upon and vested in it as such Trustee. All the terms, provisions, stipulations, covenants and conditions to be performed by LA SALLE NATIONAL TRUST, N.A., are undertaken by it solely as Trustee, as aforesaid, and not individually and all statements herein made are made on information and belief and are to be construed accordingly, and no personal liability shall be asserted or be enforceable against LA SALLE NATIONAL TRUST, N.A., by reason of any of the terms, provisions, stipulations, covenants and/or statements contained in this instrument.

9124136

be to the agreement shall be hinding upon the parting abstract and the parting agreement. The literacy agreement as amended agreey, shall be develood by illinois two

The Although the back spices and done and frank mark mark

MCCORMICH ROAD ASSOCIATES, a General Parthership ("Licensor")

Name College Name of the Parking

DEVON-MCCORNICK ASSOCIATES LIMITED PARTWENGHIS II, DO 13 Linited Parthership ("Licensel")

Name: Taller Taller Cher

CASALLE WATTONAL BANK, a Mational Banking Association, tower 2000 Cates November 28, 1983, and to personally ("Lacalle")

Tener Teller Teller

Teller Teller

Teller Teller

Teller Teller

Money County of the Sark, a Malional Banking to Matter to County of the County of the

Avades
Arthern
Arthur

de la companya de la

Address: C/C ATN Tinancial 7137 N. Lincoln Avenue. Suite 250 Lincolnword, in 63668

har selected for the second selected for the second second

Nodress: c/c doel Goldgan Tracarcade Center 9:01 Aldongdin Road Softs the Rolling Weadews: IL 50068

Ardrong; 135 S. LaSalle Streut; Chicago, Ullhors 60690 B

-45473P

bage 4

inderen, in elementario de la media de la completa Notas de la completa de la completa

Andrew Control of Substitute Control of Substitute Control of Cont

870161 dx/q48

_ : Y.E

:TESTTA

Addr.sc: 135 S.T. 18alle Street. Chicago, Illinots; 60690

Title:

ARTHUR NATIONAL BANK, a National
Banking Association, t/u/t 109791
dated September 15, 1983, and not
neced september 15, 1983, and not

Title:

TTTT6:

LASALLE WATIOWAL BAWK, a Wational Banking Association, to to 107306, dated November 28, 1983, and not personally ("Lasalle")

80101 awobas, IL 60008 STIFF 3TO while Claration 3101 Vlaoudnin Bogg Crossroads Center \$c/o lost coldman yggress

> with distribution a secret which were as increase with the rest with a both the relief Name: Managing (Partner

("Licensed") LIMITOD PARTNERSHIP II, an Illinois Limited Partnership DEVON-MCCORMICK ASSOCIATES

Name: (Farence E. Shorn

MCCORMICK ROAD ASSOCIATES, a General Partnership ("Licensor")

Lincolnwood, IL 60646 STTF6:580 members 2015 C/o ATN Financial
7337 N. Lincoln Avenue Address:

prucojumooq' Ir e0e4e Address:

C/O ATN Financial

7337 W. Lincoln Avenue
Suite 290

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties have set their hands '166T and seals this // A day of

as amended hereby, shall be governed by Illinois law. hereto and their successors and assigns. The License Agreement, This Agreement shall be binding upon the parties

5. Except as amended hereby, the License Agreement is in full force and is hereby) ratified and confirmed.

50000

The second secon

IN WINESS ALEREOF, the parties have see thair Hands

this Agraement shall be pinding upon the parties

Except as amended havety, the midense Agreement is

herote and their successors and assigns. The process serious

as amended hereby, and 11 be governed by 11 timota day.

in tulk force and is haveny ratified and confirmed

5-8-51 engiab 70 1030

MITTER!

ROALLIE MORE MAY IL EBBOX

part to rescopy to books Suite 2:0

The same of the sa Sulta 290 COLATE TOWNS OF

ova vie i vedicaj

3.207。安全46位第四个数点的数据

una pravios rates visitas visi

युक्तर हेर्स ५१० ह

THE REPORT OF THE PARTY OF THE

Name I April

Panking Asdociation, thire in 100 dated Movember 28, 1981, and not

LAGREDE NATIONAL SAME, A MASSOCIA

Here I Now See Line 1

in the other test party warming PINIAGO EVIDABEIGNIS II. 40 ORNOR-HECORNICK ASSECTATION

MCCORMICK ROAD ASSOCIATES,

and seals mile / f asy of

Name of Managemental and

a Ceneral Fartnesship ("Licentage")

("Licensoally

DARLING NABLON 1 BANK, a Various Banking Assignment of the control A STATE OF THE STA A TOTAL PROPERTY OF THE PARTY O

STATE OF ILLINOIS)				
COUNTY OF C O O K)				
in the State aforesaid, SHUM PANA Partner of MCCORMICK RO, day of MAY delivered the foregoing of MCCORMICK ROAD ASSOCIATION authorized by the said RICHARD STATE NOTARY PUBLIC STATE NOTARY PUBLIC STATE NOTARY COMMISSION EX	DO HEREBY (ersonally and a linstrumer lates	CERTIFY that known to me res, appeared acknowledged it as the fr	BARREL to be the dee and vo	e Managing the this managing the this managing the third and the third actions and the third actions are the third actions and the third actions are the third actions are the third actions and the third actions are the t
FWA COWILLIAM	Not,	ary Public -	- VIA	
(Seal)				
STATE OF ILLINOIS) SS				
COUNTY OF C O (K)	an ee S			
delivered the foregoing of DEVON-MCCORMICK ASSO	Notary OHEREBY Control OHEREBY	ERTIFY that y known to more to move to move the free that the free that said of the transfer tra	HAROL to be the defore me that he ex and vol action has	e Managing e this 1) the ecuted and untary act
authorized by the said	DE VUN - MICCUI	RMICK ASSUCT	III	
RICHARD ME RICHARD ME NOTARY PUBLIC. STA NY COMMISSION EX	SEAL " RAWSKNOK TE OF ILLINOIS PIRES 8/16/93	Fredite!	Alle	e Ja
(Seal) }		C)		
STATE OF Illings))	(0)	7, 91	241366
COUNTY OF COOK) Vacanti	E NATIONAL TRUS	r, N.A. ourc	essor Trustee t
I, the undersigned in the State aforesaid, I	, a Notary XX HEREBY C	Public in a ERTIFY that	ind for all	id County,
and William H. Dillon President and Associated National Banking Associated National Personal 1983, and not personal delivered the foregoing of MASALLE NATIONAL BAN been duly authorized by 107306.	ation, t/ ly, appear and acknow instrument K, t/u/t:1	u/t 107306, ed bafore m ledged that teas the fre 07306, and t	dated Note this they exceed and vol	vember 28, 24 day of ecuted and untary act action has
	Note	Mulel iry Public	le A	Call

(Seal)

"OFFICIAL SEAL"

Nichele A. Zick

Netary Public State of Illinois
My Commission Expires Dec. 5, 1901

(alchidia ac arere COURTY OF C O O K

I the endertained access Public in and for said County in the state of County in the state of county in the the state of the said county in the said to be said to said to said to be said to be said to said to be said to said t TOTAL STATE OF STATE Cararocena dana anthanaga Thees of the box and and

Batter Fiblic

(1802)

STATE OF CLUTHOLS 3 (35 HO DO TO THEODY

a mesery robite to the feet wells to open the Understand in the State accessid, no Firely Cratter that I thing the course course. In the State accessing the course of the Bos vrainulov bas para sid va insperio priore con sid side va se su su su su side base il an Naut nasa san anidos bess side va insperior priores accessos side base il an ्रहरम्बर १०० वटा १५८६ कुर देवे छात् संवेपके । वहार वहार १५० के बार्च प्रतास्त्र स्थापना विकास स्थापना विकास स विकास समाप्ति स्थापना स्थापना

(Inoch

91241366

STATE OF LINES

COUNTY OF

a Rotary Public in and for eath County, Langierator for the AFRA ALTHES LEGRER OF SPERFER REALLY AND LEGE UT SES TENT OF OF OF BUILDING STREET, CARROLL OF STORM TO FA ED DE 1887 DESKET Tracticate entrance Carvalant mademore the landstock for the control of the c and not personally areas as areas because vileyouses and bits arthur bodged that they executed and delivered the through and therefore as the fuse and valuation and of the office has officers. And that said action has been dely authorized by the caudeliastic warrough saids of the peen dely authorized by the caudeliastic warrough sairs truy

(Seal)

LOCETOL

通用的数据的数据数据**数** the Allegan Motor Commence Commence State State

e sasq

STATE OF Almen)			
COUNTY OF COOK) XLASAI	LE NATIONAL TRI	UST, N.A. Succi	essor Trustee to
I, the undersigned in the State aforesaid, and William B Dillon President and ANNULLE PRESIDENT AND	DO HEREBY CE	ERTIFY that	J. 11t S11v	er -
National Banking Associated and not personal	iation, t/u, lly, appeare and acknowl	/t 109791, d d before me edged that	lated Septement they execu	nber 15, day of
delivered the foregoing of LASALLE NATIONAL BAN been duly authorized be 109791.	; instrument K, t/u/t 10	as the free	e and volunt	cary act
	M N	(1 7	Inde Z
6	Notar	y Public	A	<u>al</u>
The state of the s	~	TOFFICIAL SEA	।इ.स्य 🗲	
(Seal)	P	Michele A. Zia letary Public, State of ty Commission Expires that	2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 -	
	7	· ·	an san an a	
	04			
	Co			
	Ç	78		
		C		
		(0)	7,	. •
			O.	
			9124	1366

NEW YORK TO BE THE

32.66

The Location of the control of the c

(Sen)

11

BELLASTO

A parcel of land lying in the East 1/2 of the Northeast 1/4 of Section 2, Township 40 North, Range 13. East of the Third Principal Meridian, more particularly described as follows:

Commencing at the intersection of the East line of the aforesaid Northeast 1/4 and the Northeasterly right-of-way line of Lincoln Avenue; thence N50°-57'-58" W along the Northeasterly right-of-way line of Lincoln Avenue 577.72 feet to the Westerly right-of-way line of Lincoln Avenue; thence N50°-57'-58" W along the Northeasterly right-of-way line of Lincoln Avenue 577.72 feet to the Westerly right-of-way line of the North Shore Channel; thence N90°-08'-031" W, along said Westerly line 845.00 feet to the point of beginning; thence continuing N9°-08'-31" W, 272.86 feet; thence N88°-19'-34" E, 156.33 feet, thence S6°52'-27"E, 252.73 feet; thence S80°-51'-29"W, 145.00 feet to the point of beginning, containing 0.9058 acres;

And Also

A parcel of land lying in the Northeast 1/4 of Section 2, Township 40 North, Range 13 East of the Third Principal Meridian, more particularly described as follows: Commencing at the Northeast corner of aforesaid Section 2; thence South 88°-19'-34" West along the North line of Section 2, 597.00 feet; thence South 1°-40'-26' East, 33.00 feet to a point of the south line of Devon Avenue, said point being the point of beginning; thence South 1°-40'-26" East, 212.55 feet; thence South 5°-40"-16" East, 355.32 feet; thence South 88°-19'-34" West, 69.03 feet to the westerly right-of-way line of the North Shore Channel; thence North 9°-08'-31" West along said westerly right-of-way line, 35.64 feet to the easterly line of McCormick Boulevard, said line being a three concave to the Northwest and having a radius of 550.51 feet, 187.56 feet; thence North 1°-49'-26" West along the easterly line of McCormick Boulevard, said line being a three concave to the Northwest and having a radius of 550.51 feet, 187.56 feet; thence North 1°-49'-26" West along the easterly line of McCormick Boulevard, 21.50 feet to the south line of Devon Avenue; thence North 88°-19'-34" East along the south line of Devon Avenue, 60.00 feet to the point of beginning, containing 0.992 acres, McCormick County, Illinois as generally depicted in Thibit A which is a part at the large of the south have to the point of beginning.

Address: Parking lot adjacent to 6249-57 N. McCormick Road, Chicago, IL PIN: 13-02-220-034-8001 and 13-02-220-034-8002

91791366

EXHIBIT

The continue of the first of the continue of t The control of the co 16.5 数据 · 通付出 Transfer to the first the first of the second of the ANT LIGHT OF THE WELL POST OF THE POST OF · 通知高麗·伊爾斯·李西斯·西西斯·西斯·西西斯·西斯·西西西 Consideration of the control 一个被如子你们一次打倒置者 人名安安斯 English making til fatig in The first of the control of the cont Friedrich In LANGER OF THE WAR WELL WITH THE SERVER इंडिजिन हेन्द्री सुंख्या हमी मेन्ट्रिक प्रवासी है। Detroit leading to design to be a second R. 7-2 F. C. THE PLANT STORE AND THE CONTROL OF THE STORE The state of the first of the state of the s

of a company to the company of the c

BECEPSEE

TIBILATE AND A STREET AND ASSESSMENT OF THE STREET ASSESSMENT ASSE

Lot 3 in Anthony's Subdivision of part of the East 1/2 of the North East 1/4 of Section 2, Township 40 North, Range 13, East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois.

Address: 6249-57 N. McCormick Road, Chicago, Illinois CONTROL CONTRO

PIN: 13-02-220-032

entre and to existe a new to transfer to reduct the set of resident rise for set of the set of the

atternation common as the second second to the second second second second second second second second second

articles and the same is

33222366

TIGHTAL

Legal Description

THAT PART OF LOT 1 IN ANTHONY'S SUBDIVISION OF PART OF THE EAST 1/2 OF THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 2, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 13 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, LYING SOUTH OF A LINE DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS: BEGINNING ON THE EASTERLY LINE, 173.11 FEET NORTH OF THE SOUTHEAST COPNER; THENCE 93°23'24" FROM SAID CORNER WESTERLY 63.28 FEET, THENCE 224°48'38" NORTHWESTERLY FROM THE LAST DESCRIBED COURSE 79.91 FEET, TO THE EASTERLY RIGHT-OFWAY LINE OF MC CORMICK ROAD, BEING THE WESTERLY LINE OF SAID LOTS, CONTAINING 0.647 ACRES, MORE OR LESS, ALL IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

Address: 431 McCormick Road, Chicago, ILlinois

PIN: 13-02-220-030

HOLLEST TEXTS LABOUR.

THE TAKE TO LITE TO LEVEL TO LEVEL TO LEVEL TO LITE TO LEVEL TO LITE TO LEVEL THE THE TAKE TH

elective representation of the seconds.

dactout